
LOT 6 LILLIAN ACRES S/D.

539-327, 573-475, 824-854, 825-4

ROGERS LIVING TRUST DATED AUGUST 22, 2024
153 SW ALTERATIONS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-5S-17-09101-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3517.0100 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/20/2017 BC 3.99 39,910 0 0 39,910

STANDARD
3

54,987
7,600
39,910

102,497
0

102,497
0

102,497
102,497

0

102,497

1521/2234 8/22/2024 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS ROBERT T

ROGERS LIVING TRUST

1400/1957 12/06/2019 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JODY ZEGA & JOSEPH LA

ROBERT T & STEPHANI

2026
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11887 M H 125 11/20/1996

HX Base Yr

359 SW COUNT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 959 110.9000 104.25 99,976 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 52,980

UOP 140 25 35 2,007

1,064 959 54,987

BAS= W66 S14 E46 UOP=  S10 E14 N10 W14$ E20 N14$.

BAS

66

14

46

20

14

UOP10

14

10

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 39,910


